LSBX | Heritage
LIGHTING | REINVENTED
LSBX | Heritage
Product Data Sheet
COMMERCIAL-GRADE
LED Area Light Luminaire
WATTselect CCTselect NLC Compliant
70W — 300W

2. Measured at 5000K.
LSBX | Heritage
Ordering Guide1
Model Series WATTselect (W) CCTselect (K) Series Voltage Finish2 Distribution3 Photocell Ready
LSBX
LED Area Light
3W150
3W300
150W Max
300W Max
- 3 3-CCTselect:
3000K
4000K
5000K
H1 Heritage - U 120-277V D
B
W
#
Dark Bronze
Black
White
Custom
RAL#
2
3
4
5
Type-II
Type-III
Type-IV
Type-V
/ RB3 3-Pin
Receptacle
Base w/
Shortening
Cap
CATALOG #:
LSBX - 3 H1 - U 3 / RB3
Options Guide4
Mount Photocell Sensors Surge Protection5 Tenon Adaptor
RS
SF
TN
UA
Round/Square Pole
Slip-Fitter
Trunnion/Wall
Universal Mount
/ MU3 3-Pin / 120-277V / BLS
RM
NLC
PIR Bi-Level Sensor
Remote Control
 (for bi-level sensor)
blueⒶRCH™ Controls
PIR Bi-Level
Sensor
/ SP10U
SP10H
SP20U
SP20H
10KVa / 277V
10KVa / 480V
20KVa / 277V
20KVa / 480V
/ See Tenon Accessories Section
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES #:
/ / / /
NOTE:
1. Only one selection may be applicable within the same category.
2. Standard finish is Dark Bronze.  Service fees applicable for different finishing.
3. Standard distribution is Type-III.  Service and material fees applicable for optional optics.